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AMANI GOLD LIMITED - AU000000ANL3
Appendix

Transaction date Entity  Type of transaction  Equity/ADR  Ccy  Price  Quantity  Consideration  Total Positions  Issued share capital % Owned  CIFM  JPMIMI  JPMAMUK Total
Balance as of 17 September 2018 91,755,244                   1,611,530,414                        5.69% 1,542,489        2,812,998          87,399,757      91,755,244   

26-Nov-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (155,909)           810.73$                     91,599,335                   1,611,530,414                        5.68% -                  (155,909)            -                  (155,909)      
26-Nov-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (24,041)             125.01$                     91,575,294                   1,611,530,414                        5.68% -                  (24,041)             -                  (24,041)        
26-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (80,838)             420.36$                     91,494,456                   1,611,530,414                        5.68% -                  -                    (80,838)           (80,838)        
26-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (346,486)           2,425.40$                   91,147,970                   1,611,530,414                        5.66% -                  -                    (346,486)          (346,486)      
26-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (93,429)             597.95$                     91,054,541                   1,611,530,414                        5.65% -                  -                    (93,429)           (93,429)        
26-Nov-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (5,609)               36.46$                       91,048,932                   1,611,530,414                        5.65% -                  (5,609)               -                  (5,609)         
26-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (2,247,036)         14,381.03$                 88,801,896                   1,611,530,414                        5.51% -                  -                    (2,247,036)       (2,247,036)   
26-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (77,438)             503.35$                     88,724,458                   1,611,530,414                        5.51% -                  -                    (77,438)           (77,438)        
26-Nov-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (4,649)               30.22$                       88,719,809                   1,611,530,414                        5.51% -                  (4,649)               -                  (4,649)         
26-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (67,002)             469.01$                     88,652,807                   1,611,530,414                        5.50% -                  -                    (67,002)           (67,002)        
26-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (2,597,055)         19,218.21$                 86,055,752                   1,611,530,414                        5.34% -                  -                    (2,597,055)       (2,597,055)   
26-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (400,458)           2,963.39$                   85,655,294                   1,611,530,414                        5.32% -                  -                    (400,458)          (400,458)      
28-Nov-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (312)                  2.31$                         85,654,982                   1,611,530,414                        5.32% -                  (312)                  -                  (312)            
28-Nov-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (19,536)             136.75$                     85,635,446                   1,611,530,414                        5.31% -                  (19,536)             -                  (19,536)        
28-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (449,407)           2,876.20$                   85,186,039                   1,611,530,414                        5.29% -                  -                    (449,407)          (449,407)      
28-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (4,494)               31.41$                       85,181,545                   1,611,530,414                        5.29% -                  -                    (4,494)             (4,494)         
28-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (325,416)           2,277.91$                   84,856,129                   1,611,530,414                        5.27% -                  -                    (325,416)          (325,416)      
28-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (281,558)           1,407.79$                   84,574,571                   1,611,530,414                        5.25% -                  -                    (281,558)          (281,558)      
28-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (519,411)           3,635.88$                   84,055,160                   1,611,530,414                        5.22% -                  -                    (519,411)          (519,411)      
28-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (5,194)               36.36$                       84,049,966                   1,611,530,414                        5.22% -                  -                    (5,194)             (5,194)         
28-Nov-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (31,182)             218.27$                     84,018,784                   1,611,530,414                        5.21% -                  (31,182)             -                  (31,182)        
30-Nov-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (9,355)               46.78$                       84,009,429                   1,611,530,414                        5.21% -                  (9,355)               -                  (9,355)         
30-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (134,822)           943.75$                     83,874,607                   1,611,530,414                        5.20% -                  -                    (134,822)          (134,822)      
30-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (47,926)             239.63$                     83,826,681                   1,611,530,414                        5.20% -                  -                    (47,926)           (47,926)        
30-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (155,823)           779.12$                     83,670,858                   1,611,530,414                        5.19% -                  -                    (155,823)          (155,823)      
30-Nov-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (2,877)               14.39$                       83,667,981                   1,611,530,414                        5.19% -                  (2,877)               -                  (2,877)         
30-Nov-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (41,466)             228.06$                     83,626,515                   1,611,530,414                        5.19% -                  -                    (41,466)           (41,466)        
3-Dec-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (5,769)               28.85$                       83,620,746                   1,611,530,414                        5.19% -                  (5,769)               -                  (5,769)         
3-Dec-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (96,091)             528.50$                     83,524,655                   1,611,530,414                        5.18% -                  -                    (96,091)           (96,091)        
3-Dec-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (83,140)             457.27$                     83,441,515                   1,611,530,414                        5.18% -                  -                    (83,140)           (83,140)        
6-Dec-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (128,772)           734.00$                     83,312,743                   1,611,530,414                        5.17% -                  -                    (128,772)          (128,772)      
6-Dec-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (148,830)           848.33$                     83,163,913                   1,611,530,414                        5.16% -                  -                    (148,830)          (148,830)      
6-Dec-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (8,935)               44.68$                       83,154,978                   1,611,530,414                        5.16% -                  (8,935)               -                  (8,935)         
10-Dec-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (311,177)           1,555.89$                   82,843,801                   1,611,530,414                        5.14% -                  -                    (311,177)          (311,177)      
10-Dec-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (359,649)           1,798.25$                   82,484,152                   1,611,530,414                        5.12% -                  -                    (359,649)          (359,649)      
10-Dec-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (2,077,643)         11,842.57$                 80,406,509                   1,611,530,414                        4.99% -                  -                    (2,077,643)       (2,077,643)   
10-Dec-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (124,727)           623.64$                     80,281,782                   1,611,530,414                        4.98% -                  (124,727)            -                  (124,727)      
10-Dec-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (1,797,630)         8,988.15$                   78,484,152                   1,611,530,414                        4.87% -                  -                    (1,797,630)       (1,797,630)   
10-Dec-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01            (21,591)             107.96$                     78,462,561                   1,611,530,414                        4.87% -                  (21,591)             -                  (21,591)        

Balance as of 10 December 2018 78,462,561                   1,611,530,414                        4.87% 1,542,489        2,398,506          74,521,566      78,462,561   

JPMIMI - J.P. MORGAN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT INC.
JPMAMUK - JPMORGAN ASSET MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED
CIFM - CHINA INTERNATIONAL FUND MANAGEMENT CO.,LTD.

------------Fiduciary------------
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